BURIL:N

EVENTS 2 024

Key *—> More info at discoverburien.org JULY

More info at burienwa.gov/events

Farmers Market-suvMMEer E2
Thursdays - 10AM to 6PM / July 11, 18, 25

JANUARY Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St

Martin Luther King Jr. Day of Service July 4th Parade E3 Downtown Burien
Monday, January 15 / 10AM to 1PM Thursday, July 4 / *NEW Time: 10AM - 12PM
Arbor Lake Park, 12380 2nd Ave S Music in the Park

Empty Bowls Thursdags -July 11 - August 22 / 6:30PM - 8PM
Friday, January 26 / 11AM to 2PM & 4PM to 8PM ’ L L oy 15

Burien Community Center, 14700 6th Ave SW Friday Night Movies in the Park

Fridays, July 5, 12, 19, 26 / Burien Town Square Park

p—— Olde Burien Block Party E3
*“i’!“h"ﬁ* FEBRUARY Saturday, July 20 / 10AM to 10PM
N E3 Farmers Market-wINTER Olde Burien / SW 152nd
ﬂl&] L
J Thursdays - 10AM to 4PM 8 Hello Again Vintage Market E3
'l ) ' February 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 Saturday, July 27 / 10AM to 4PM
Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St
T — -
MARCH AUGUST
Farmers Market-winTErR E3 D Farmers Market-suvyer E2
Thursdays - 10AM to 4PM / March 7, 14, 21, 28 Thursdays - 10AM to 6PM / August 1, 8, 15, 22, 29
Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St ( Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St
Best of Burien Dinner EJ Boulevard Park Block Party
Friday, March 1 / 6PM to 10PM Saturday, August 10 / 2PM-10PM
Burien Community Center, 14700 6th Ave SW l BUFO E3 0ide Burien / SW 152nd
Burien Restaurant Week E2 Saturday, August 17 / 4PM - 11PM
Sunday, March 10 - Saturday, March 23 F Hello Again Vintage Market E3
Various Times and Locations Saturday, August 24 / 10AM to 4pm
= e Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St
APRIL
Farmers Market-winTER E3 SEPTEMBER
Thursdays - LOAM to 4pm / April 4, 11, 18, 25 Farmers Market-suumer E3
Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St Thursdays - 10AM to 6pm / September 5, 12, 19, 26

Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St

Arts-A-Glow © Downtown Burien
Saturday, September 7 / 7PM to 10PM

Kids Day Saturday, September 14 / 10AM to 3PM
Burien Fire Station, 900 SW 146th St, burienfire.org

Welcoming Burien © Downtown Burien
Saturday, September 14 / 11AM to 2PM

B-Town Fiesta E3 Burien Town Square Park
Saturday, September 21 / 10AM to 10PM

Wine Walk Burien Uncorked E3

Friday, April 12 / 4PM to 8PM / Various Locations
Earth Day

Saturday, April 20 / 9:30AM to 12PM

Miller Creek Trail, 14455 Des Moines Memorial Dr

Burien Clean Sweep E3
Saturday, April 27 / *NEW Time: 9AM to 12PM

Discover Burien Office, 611 152nd St SW

MAY Hello Again Vintage Market E3
Saturday, September 28 / 10AM to 4PM

Farmers Market-sumMEer E3 Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St

Thursdays - 10AM to 6PM / May 2, 9, 16, 23, 30

Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St y2

Moshier Spring Pottery Sale OCTOBER

Saturday, May 4 / 10AM to 3PM Farmers Market-sunuer E3

Moshier Art Center, 430 S 156th St Thursdays - 10AM to 6PM / October 3, 10, 17, 24, 31

Taste of Burien EX Various Locations Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St

Wednesday, May 22 / 4PM to 8PM OctoberFest / Brat Trot Downtown Burien
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Hello Again Vintage Market 2 Saturday, October 5/ 11AM to 5PM
Saturday, May 25 / 10AM to 4PM Burien Restaurant Week E3
Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St Sunday, October 6 - Saturday, October 19 S
Various Times and Locations
JUNE Wine Walk Burien Uncorked E3
Saturday, October 12 / 1PM to 6PM / Downtown Burien
Farmers Market-suuuer E3 Green Burien Day O Hilltop Park, 2600 S 128th
Thursdags - 10AM to 6PM / June 6,13, 20, 27 Saturdag, October 19 / 10AM to 1PM
Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St 9 .
- . ) Boo In Burien E3 Downtown Burien
~. }l?;:jnex; Pnd/e SPtl\;'eet Dance E3 Saturday, October 26 / Noon to 4PM
=) Friday, June 7 /5PM to 10pm
o8 Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St Creepy Crawlers Pub Crawl e .
= . p . Saturday, October 26 / 5PM to 11PM / Downtown Burien
@ Burien Pride Festival 3 —
<f Saturday, June 8 / 10AM to 10PM
,:\ Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St NOVEMBER
Burien Pride Bingo E3 Farmers Market-winTer E3
_ Sunday, June 9/ 10AM to 3PM Thursdays - 10AM to 4PM / November 7, 14, 21
- .‘_ Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St
Strawberry Festival E3 Dia de los Muertos
Saturday, June 15/ 10AM to 8PM Friday, November 1 / 6PM to 9PM
Sunday, June 16 / 10AM to 4PM Burien Community Center, 14700 6th Ave SW
Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St Miracle on SW 152nd Street E2 AND
Father's Day Car Show E3 It's A Wonderful Burien © Downtown Burien
Sunday, June 16 / 10AM to 4PM Begins Saturday, November 30
Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St Shop, Dine, and Celebrate all Local in Burien
Hello Again Vintage Market E3 Mimosa Walk E3 Downtown Burien
Saturday, June 22 / 10AM to 4PM s Saturday, November 30 / 11AM to 4PM

Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St Free photos with Santa / Olde Burien

DECEMBER 23

Winter Farmers / Holiday Market E3
Thursdays - 10AM to 4PM / December 5, 12, 19
Town Square Park, 480 SW 152nd St

Cookie Crawl E3 Downtown Burien
Saturday, December 7 / Noon to 4PM
Moshier Winter Pottery Sale

Saturday, December 7 / 10AM to 3PM
Moshier Art Center, 430 S 156th St
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